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 St. Alban’s Catholic Primary School    |     Headteacher Mr M. Brannigan 

A Xavier Catholic Education Trust Academy 

School Term dates 2022 – 2023 

 

Autumn Term 2022 

Term starts Wednesday 7th September 2022 
Half Term Monday 24th October – Friday 28th October 2022 
Term ends Wednesday 21st December 2022 
School Closed Monday 5th September 2022 (MAT INSET) 

Tuesday 6th September 2022 (INSET) 
Friday 7th October 2022 (MAT INSET) 
Monday 28th November 2022 (MAT SCHOOL CLOSURE) 

 

Spring Term 2023 

Term starts Monday 9th January 2023 
Half Term Monday 13th February – Friday 17th February 2023 
Term ends Friday 31st March 2023 
School Closed Wednesday 15th March 2023 (MAT INSET) 
 

Summer Term 2023 

Term starts Monday 17th April 2023 
Half Term Monday 29th  May – Friday 2nd June 2023 
Term ends Friday 21st July 2023 
School Closed Friday 21st July 2023 (INSET) 
 


